
For Lease

Settlers Crossing
1323 E. Hackberry Street
Salem, IN 47167

Proposed Retail 
Space
Walmart Shadow Anchored

Property Features

	+ Up to 8,000± square feet proposed

	+ Signalized access from E. Hackberry Street (State Hwy 56)

	+ Tenants include Maurices, Shoe Dept., Verizon Wireless,  
Fantastic Sam’s, Edward Jones and World Finance

	+ E. Hackberry Street traffic count: 10,527 VPD

WALMART
GAS

CAR
WASH

WALMART

PROPOSED
UP TO 

8,000± SF
AVAILABLE



Retail Space
Settlers Crossing | 1323 E. Hackberry Street | Salem, IN 47167

For Lease

S 
M

AI
N 

ST
RE

ET
S 

M
AI

N 
ST

RE
ET

WALMART

AVAILABLE
SMALL SHOP SPACE



Retail Space
Settlers Crossing | 1323 E. Hackberry Street | Salem, IN 47167

For Lease

103

PROPOSED
UP TO 

8,000± SF
AVAILABLE

SETTLERS CROSSING
1323 E. HACKBERRY STREET
SALEM, INDIANA

104U.S. ARMY CORPS OF 
ENGINEERS

Contact Us
Clay Hunt
First Vice President
+1 502 412 7607
clay.hunt@cbre.com

Bryan Schwartz
Associate
+1 502 412 7635
bryan.schwartz@cbre.com



Retail Space
Settlers Crossing | 1323 E. Hackberry Street | Salem, IN 47167

© 2024 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable but has not been verified for accuracy or 
completeness. CBRE, Inc. makes no guarantee, representation or warranty and accepts no responsibility or liability as to the accuracy, completeness, 
or reliability of the information contained herein. You should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property and verify all information. 
Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk.

www.cbre.com/louisville

For Lease

Contact Us
Clay Hunt
First Vice President
+1 502 412 7607
clay.hunt@cbre.com

Bryan Schwartz
Associate
+1 502 412 7635
bryan.schwartz@cbre.com

DEMOGRAPHIC PROFILE
1323 E HACKBERRY ST

   5 MILES 10 MILES 15 MILES

2023 Businesses 526 666 901
2023 Employees 4,869 5,954 7,734

  

2023 Population - Current Year Estimate 10,843 19,914 35,522
2028 Population - Five Year Projection 11,010 20,013 35,291
2020 Population - Census 10,727 19,808 35,655
2010 Population - Census 10,430 19,685 35,658

2020-2023 Annual Population Growth Rate 0.33% 0.16% -0.11%
2023-2028 Annual Population Growth Rate 0.31% 0.10% -0.13%

  

2023 Population 10,843 19,914 35,522
Age 0-4 605 5.6% 1,067 5.4% 1,873 5.3%
Age 5-9 640 5.9% 1,158 5.8% 2,082 5.9%
Age 10-14 643 5.9% 1,187 6.0% 2,159 6.1%
Age 15-19 622 5.7% 1,175 5.9% 2,132 6.0%
Age 20-24 607 5.6% 1,105 5.5% 1,897 5.3%
Age 25-29 725 6.7% 1,300 6.5% 2,199 6.2%
Age 30-34 699 6.4% 1,312 6.6% 2,317 6.5%
Age 35-39 667 6.2% 1,209 6.1% 2,192 6.2%
Age 40-44 697 6.4% 1,323 6.6% 2,382 6.7%
Age 45-49 647 6.0% 1,201 6.0% 2,177 6.1%
Age 50-54 670 6.2% 1,272 6.4% 2,374 6.7%
Age 55-59 699 6.4% 1,378 6.9% 2,537 7.1%
Age 60-64 737 6.8% 1,426 7.2% 2,581 7.3%
Age 65-69 676 6.2% 1,271 6.4% 2,294 6.5%
Age 70-74 581 5.4% 1,051 5.3% 1,856 5.2%
Age 75-79 382 3.5% 682 3.4% 1,203 3.4%
Age 80-84 271 2.5% 426 2.1% 723 2.0%
Age 85 and Older 276 2.5% 370 1.9% 544 1.5%

2023 Median Age 41.5 41.7 41.9

  

2023 Population 10,843 19,914 35,522
Generation Alpha (Born 2017 or Later) 862 8.0% 1,529 7.7% 2,700 7.6%
Generation Z (Born 1999-2016) 2,255 20.8% 4,163 20.9% 7,443 21.0%
Millennials (Born 1981-1998) 2,509 23.1% 4,616 23.2% 8,140 22.9%
Generation X (Born 1965-1980) 2,152 19.9% 4,099 20.6% 7,526 21.2%
Baby Boomers (Born 1946-1964) 2,385 22.0% 4,475 22.5% 8,033 22.6%
Greatest Generations (Born 1945 or Earlier) 681 6.3% 1,032 5.2% 1,679 4.7%

©2024 CBRE. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable. We have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for
example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property
for your needs. Source: Esri Page 1 ProjectID:1347223

P LACE   O F  WORK

PO PULAT I ON

A G E

GENERAT IONS

DEMOGRAPHIC PROFILE
1323 E HACKBERRY ST

   5 MILES 10 MILES 15 MILES

2023 Population 10,843 19,914 35,522
White 10,243 94.5% 18,874 94.8% 33,595 94.6%
Black or African American 51 0.5% 83 0.4% 149 0.4%
Asian 60 0.6% 87 0.4% 132 0.4%
American Indian or Alaska Native 30 0.3% 53 0.3% 92 0.3%
Pacific Islander 4 0.0% 8 0.0% 15 0.0%
Other Race 61 0.6% 104 0.5% 229 0.6%
Two or More Races 393 3.6% 704 3.5% 1,310 3.7%

  

2023 Population 25 and Over 7,726 14,222 25,377
Less than 9th Grade 309 4.0% 594 4.2% 1,011 4.0%
9-12th Grade - No Diploma 558 7.2% 976 6.9% 1,627 6.4%
High School Diploma 2,711 35.1% 5,027 35.3% 8,961 35.3%
GED or Alternative Credential 795 10.3% 1,396 9.8% 2,285 9.0%
Some College - No Degree 1,190 15.4% 2,632 18.5% 4,921 19.4%
Associate`s Degree 925 12.0% 1,557 10.9% 2,979 11.7%
Bachelor`s Degree 830 10.7% 1,461 10.3% 2,654 10.5%
Graduate or Professional Degree 408 5.3% 579 4.1% 939 3.7%

  

2023 Population 10,843 19,914 35,522
Males 5,300 48.9% 9,950 50.0% 17,833 50.2%
Females 5,543 51.1% 9,964 50.0% 17,689 49.8%

  

2023 Population 15+ 8,956 16,501 29,408
Never Married 2,462 27.5% 4,277 25.9% 7,039 23.9%
Married 4,492 50.2% 8,544 51.8% 16,306 55.4%
Widowed 636 7.1% 1,190 7.2% 1,940 6.6%
Divorced 1,366 15.3% 2,490 15.1% 4,123 14.0%

  

2023 Civilian Population 16+ in Labor Force 5,286 9,850 17,990
2023 Employed Civilian Population 16+ 5,123 96.9% 9,559 97.0% 17,477 97.1%
2023 Unemployed Population 16+ 164 3.1% 292 3.0% 513 2.9%

  

2023 Employed Civilian Population 16+ 5,123 9,559 17,477
White Collar 2,179 42.5% 4,210 44.0% 7,839 44.9%
Services 695 13.6% 1,227 12.8% 2,359 13.5%
Blue Collar 2,248 43.9% 4,122 43.1% 7,280 41.7%

©2024 CBRE. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable. We have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for
example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property
for your needs. Source: Esri Page 2 ProjectID:1347223

RACE  AND   ETHN IC I TY

EDUCAT ION

GENDER

MARITAL  STATUS

EMPLOYMENT   STATUS

CLA S S   O F  WORKER

DEMOGRAPHIC PROFILE
1323 E HACKBERRY ST

   5 MILES 10 MILES 15 MILES

2023 Daytime Population 11,067 17,274 26,718
Daytime Workers 5,326 48.1% 6,865 39.7% 8,568 32.1%
Daytime Residents 5,741 51.9% 10,409 60.3% 18,150 67.9%

  

2023 Households - Current Year Estimate 4,415 7,927 14,007
2028 Households - Five Year Projection 4,542 8,059 14,069
2010 Households - Census 4,166 7,670 13,703

2020 Households - Census 4,312 91.0% 7,829 91.1% 13,947 91.6%

2020-2023 Compound Annual Household Growth Rate 0.73% 0.38% 0.13%
2023-2028 Annual Household Growth Rate 0.57% 0.33% 0.09%

2023 Average Household Size 2.38 2.47 2.51
  

2023 Households 4,415 7,927 14,007
Under $15,000 627 14.2% 918 11.6% 1,387 9.9%
$15,000-$24,999 420 9.5% 714 9.0% 1,234 8.8%
$25,000-$34,999 469 10.6% 920 11.6% 1,632 11.7%
$35,000-$49,999 629 14.3% 1,094 13.8% 1,852 13.2%
$50,000-$74,999 832 18.8% 1,534 19.4% 2,643 18.9%
$75,000-$99,999 500 11.3% 972 12.3% 1,705 12.2%
$100,000-$149,999 626 14.2% 1,230 15.5% 2,285 16.3%
$150,000-$199,999 208 4.7% 349 4.4% 844 6.0%
$200,000 and Over 103 2.3% 196 2.5% 425 3.0%

2023 Average Household Income $69,662 $72,245 $77,266
2028 Average Household Income $80,907 $83,709 $89,593
2023 Median Household Income $51,245 $53,648 $56,386
2028 Median Household Income $58,130 $61,075 $64,981
2023 Per Capita Income $28,548 $28,779 $30,450
2028 Per Capita Income $33,567 $33,734 $35,696

  

2023 Owner Occupied Housing Units 3,271 6,004 11,154
Under $50,000 337 10.3% 527 8.8% 848 7.6%
$50,000-$99,999 653 20.0% 1,165 19.4% 1,956 17.5%
$100,000-$149,999 776 23.7% 1,292 21.5% 2,192 19.7%
$150,000-$199,999 590 18.0% 1,178 19.6% 2,309 20.7%
$200,000-$249,999 346 10.6% 772 12.9% 1,431 12.8%
$250,000-$299,999 262 8.0% 417 6.9% 865 7.8%
$300,000-$399,999 113 3.5% 238 4.0% 689 6.2%
$400,000-$499,999 99 3.0% 181 3.0% 392 3.5%
$500,000-$749,999 67 2.0% 131 2.2% 321 2.9%
$750,000-$999,999 18 0.6% 31 0.5% 48 0.4%
$1,000,000-$1,499,999 0 0.0% 5 0.1% 16 0.1%
$1,500,000-$1,999,999 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
$2,000,000 and Over 9 0.3% 65 1.1% 89 0.8%

2023 Median Value of Owner Occ. Housing Units $141,559 $150,722 $162,603
2023 Average Value of Owner Occ. Housing Units $174,167 $197,072 $204,935

©2024 CBRE. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable. We have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for
example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property
for your needs. Source: Esri Page 3 ProjectID:1347223

DAYT IME   POPULAT ION

HOUS EHOLD S

HOUSEHOLD   I NCOME

HOUS ING  VALUE

DEMOGRAPHIC PROFILE
1323 E HACKBERRY ST

   5 MILES 10 MILES 15 MILES

2023 Daytime Population 11,067 17,274 26,718
Daytime Workers 5,326 48.1% 6,865 39.7% 8,568 32.1%
Daytime Residents 5,741 51.9% 10,409 60.3% 18,150 67.9%

  

2023 Households - Current Year Estimate 4,415 7,927 14,007
2028 Households - Five Year Projection 4,542 8,059 14,069
2010 Households - Census 4,166 7,670 13,703

2020 Households - Census 4,312 91.0% 7,829 91.1% 13,947 91.6%

2020-2023 Compound Annual Household Growth Rate 0.73% 0.38% 0.13%
2023-2028 Annual Household Growth Rate 0.57% 0.33% 0.09%

2023 Average Household Size 2.38 2.47 2.51
  

2023 Households 4,415 7,927 14,007
Under $15,000 627 14.2% 918 11.6% 1,387 9.9%
$15,000-$24,999 420 9.5% 714 9.0% 1,234 8.8%
$25,000-$34,999 469 10.6% 920 11.6% 1,632 11.7%
$35,000-$49,999 629 14.3% 1,094 13.8% 1,852 13.2%
$50,000-$74,999 832 18.8% 1,534 19.4% 2,643 18.9%
$75,000-$99,999 500 11.3% 972 12.3% 1,705 12.2%
$100,000-$149,999 626 14.2% 1,230 15.5% 2,285 16.3%
$150,000-$199,999 208 4.7% 349 4.4% 844 6.0%
$200,000 and Over 103 2.3% 196 2.5% 425 3.0%

2023 Average Household Income $69,662 $72,245 $77,266
2028 Average Household Income $80,907 $83,709 $89,593
2023 Median Household Income $51,245 $53,648 $56,386
2028 Median Household Income $58,130 $61,075 $64,981
2023 Per Capita Income $28,548 $28,779 $30,450
2028 Per Capita Income $33,567 $33,734 $35,696

  

2023 Owner Occupied Housing Units 3,271 6,004 11,154
Under $50,000 337 10.3% 527 8.8% 848 7.6%
$50,000-$99,999 653 20.0% 1,165 19.4% 1,956 17.5%
$100,000-$149,999 776 23.7% 1,292 21.5% 2,192 19.7%
$150,000-$199,999 590 18.0% 1,178 19.6% 2,309 20.7%
$200,000-$249,999 346 10.6% 772 12.9% 1,431 12.8%
$250,000-$299,999 262 8.0% 417 6.9% 865 7.8%
$300,000-$399,999 113 3.5% 238 4.0% 689 6.2%
$400,000-$499,999 99 3.0% 181 3.0% 392 3.5%
$500,000-$749,999 67 2.0% 131 2.2% 321 2.9%
$750,000-$999,999 18 0.6% 31 0.5% 48 0.4%
$1,000,000-$1,499,999 0 0.0% 5 0.1% 16 0.1%
$1,500,000-$1,999,999 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
$2,000,000 and Over 9 0.3% 65 1.1% 89 0.8%

2023 Median Value of Owner Occ. Housing Units $141,559 $150,722 $162,603
2023 Average Value of Owner Occ. Housing Units $174,167 $197,072 $204,935

©2024 CBRE. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable. We have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for
example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property
for your needs. Source: Esri Page 3 ProjectID:1347223

DAYT IME   POPULAT ION

HOUS EHOLD S

HOUSEHOLD   I NCOME

HOUS ING  VALUE

DEMOGRAPHIC PROFILE
1323 E HACKBERRY ST

   5 MILES 10 MILES 15 MILES

2023 Daytime Population 11,067 17,274 26,718
Daytime Workers 5,326 48.1% 6,865 39.7% 8,568 32.1%
Daytime Residents 5,741 51.9% 10,409 60.3% 18,150 67.9%

  

2023 Households - Current Year Estimate 4,415 7,927 14,007
2028 Households - Five Year Projection 4,542 8,059 14,069
2010 Households - Census 4,166 7,670 13,703

2020 Households - Census 4,312 91.0% 7,829 91.1% 13,947 91.6%

2020-2023 Compound Annual Household Growth Rate 0.73% 0.38% 0.13%
2023-2028 Annual Household Growth Rate 0.57% 0.33% 0.09%

2023 Average Household Size 2.38 2.47 2.51
  

2023 Households 4,415 7,927 14,007
Under $15,000 627 14.2% 918 11.6% 1,387 9.9%
$15,000-$24,999 420 9.5% 714 9.0% 1,234 8.8%
$25,000-$34,999 469 10.6% 920 11.6% 1,632 11.7%
$35,000-$49,999 629 14.3% 1,094 13.8% 1,852 13.2%
$50,000-$74,999 832 18.8% 1,534 19.4% 2,643 18.9%
$75,000-$99,999 500 11.3% 972 12.3% 1,705 12.2%
$100,000-$149,999 626 14.2% 1,230 15.5% 2,285 16.3%
$150,000-$199,999 208 4.7% 349 4.4% 844 6.0%
$200,000 and Over 103 2.3% 196 2.5% 425 3.0%

2023 Average Household Income $69,662 $72,245 $77,266
2028 Average Household Income $80,907 $83,709 $89,593
2023 Median Household Income $51,245 $53,648 $56,386
2028 Median Household Income $58,130 $61,075 $64,981
2023 Per Capita Income $28,548 $28,779 $30,450
2028 Per Capita Income $33,567 $33,734 $35,696

  

2023 Owner Occupied Housing Units 3,271 6,004 11,154
Under $50,000 337 10.3% 527 8.8% 848 7.6%
$50,000-$99,999 653 20.0% 1,165 19.4% 1,956 17.5%
$100,000-$149,999 776 23.7% 1,292 21.5% 2,192 19.7%
$150,000-$199,999 590 18.0% 1,178 19.6% 2,309 20.7%
$200,000-$249,999 346 10.6% 772 12.9% 1,431 12.8%
$250,000-$299,999 262 8.0% 417 6.9% 865 7.8%
$300,000-$399,999 113 3.5% 238 4.0% 689 6.2%
$400,000-$499,999 99 3.0% 181 3.0% 392 3.5%
$500,000-$749,999 67 2.0% 131 2.2% 321 2.9%
$750,000-$999,999 18 0.6% 31 0.5% 48 0.4%
$1,000,000-$1,499,999 0 0.0% 5 0.1% 16 0.1%
$1,500,000-$1,999,999 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
$2,000,000 and Over 9 0.3% 65 1.1% 89 0.8%

2023 Median Value of Owner Occ. Housing Units $141,559 $150,722 $162,603
2023 Average Value of Owner Occ. Housing Units $174,167 $197,072 $204,935

©2024 CBRE. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable. We have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for
example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property
for your needs. Source: Esri Page 3 ProjectID:1347223

DAYT IME   POPULAT ION

HOUS EHOLD S

HOUSEHOLD   I NCOME

HOUS ING  VALUE

2023 Estimated Demographics


